A JENNAIR

24" Overlay Under Counter Beverage Center

MODELS:

JURFL242HXO00 (Overlay) (Left Hinge)
JURFR242HX00 (Overlay) (Right Hinge)
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CABINET PARTS
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CABINET PARTS

llus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Cabinet (Not A Service 7 W11359416 Defrost Holder and 14 W11407979 Assembly, Glass Tray
Part) Heater 15 W11407964 Assembly, Control
2 W11407975 Assembly, Evaporator 8 W11359423 Assembly, LED
Cover (Includes Fan o W11350424 Cover, LED (Right 16 W11359431 Assembly, Glass Tray
Motor, Damper and ’ 9
Sensc;r) 17 W11359432 Holder, Shelf
10 W11395483 Cover, LED (Left) 18 W11407983 Assembly, Switch Box
W11371095  Screw 11 W11359428 Cover, LED 19 WI1371097 Screw
W11375760 Screw
12 W11359427 Assembly, Separator

W11263884 Sensor, Defrost

W11359415 Fuse, Temperature 13 W11360218 Kick, Plate

o O~ W
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DOOR PARTS
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DOOR PARTS

llus. lllus. lllus.
No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description
1 Door Assembly 4 Cover, Door Hinge 5 W11360668 Gasket. Door
W11407973 Left Hinge W11360661 Right Hinge (Top)/ Left 6 W11360665 Gasket, Sash
W11407967 Right Hinge Hinge (Bottom) (Top/Bottom)
2 W11360703 Plate, Push W11360664 Right Hinge (Bottom)/ 7 W11360666 Gasket, Sash (Side)
3 W11371095 Screw Left Hinge (Top)

8 W11407974 Shelf, Bottle
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UNIT PARTS
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Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W10270517
W11371097
W11360241

W11375763
W11407976

a B WON -

W11360596
7 4344826

10/16/2019

Clamp, Cord
Screw
Water Pan, Evaporator

Screw

Assembly, PCB Box
(Includes Power Cord)

Mount, Compressor

Screw

UNIT PARTS

lllus.
No.

10

1
12
13
14
15

Part No.

Description

W11265570
W11265578
W11360536

W10163273
W11265569
W11360589
W11360590
W11360592

Washer
Cover Box, PCB
Assembly, Fan Motor

Drier
Clamp

Box, IB
Cover, Side
Stopper

lllus.
No.

16
17
18
19

20

Part No.

Description

W11375768
W11375770
W11360594
W11360595

W11375771

Part No. W11408580 Rev. A

Screw

Screw

Compressor
Compressor, Rubber

Bolt

REFRIGERANT
CHARGE

R600a (1.834 oz.)



